LED Energy & Cost Comparison
ENERGY USE
INCANDESCENT KICHLER LED
TypE of fixTurE
350W
65W
Kichler® Design Pro LED
fixtures consume

16201 AZT42
16201 BBR42
orDEr GuiDE
finisH GuiDE
BBR
AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
BBR – Bronzed Brass
3.0"
4.75"
115°
AZT
16200 (12.5W 10˚ Spot)
16201 (12.5W 35˚ Flood)
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT_�at.eps
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT.eps
8 LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com 9kICHLEr®
Name 120V 19.5W LED ACCENT
Description A specification-grade LED fixture collection for both new
installations and existing fixture replacement.
Housing Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Finish Textured Architectural Bronze (marine grade powder coat)
Bronzed Brass
Light Source Integrated LEDs, Driver and Transformer
LEDs High Output Cree®* LEDs tightly binned for color uniformity
Color Temp. (CCT) 3000K (-45/+130) Pure White, 4250K (-250/+250) Cool White
CRI 3000K = 80s,  4250K = High 70s
Optics Radiax™ Optic
Power Usage 19.5W, .18A, .90pf
Operating
Voltage Range
108-132V AC, 50-60 Hz
Lumen Maintenance Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens 3,000K = 947
4,250K = 993
Efficacy 3,000K = 49 Lm/W
4,250K = 51 Lm/W
Wiring 8" of usable 200° C 18AWG wire leads
Mounting Acces.
Included
N/A
Optional Mounting
Accessories
15276 – Power Post®
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange, for attachment to junction box
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability
testing.
*Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc.
120V 19.5W LED aCCEnT
Kelvin 3000K PURE WHITE 4250K COOL WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 75W PAR30
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16202 AZT30
16202 BBR30
16202 AZT42
16202 BBR42
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16203 AZT30
16203 BBR30
16203 AZT42
16203 BBR42
orDEr GuiDE
finisH GuiDE
AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
BBR – Bronzed Brass
4.4"
5.5"
16202-16202AZT, 16202-16205AZT, 16012-16014AZT_Flat.eps
115°
16202-16202AZT, 16202-16205AZT, 16012-16014AZT.eps
16202 (19.5W 10˚ Spot)
16203 (19.5W 35˚ Flood)
AZT
BBR
Name 120V 29W LED ACCENT
Description A specification-grade LED fixture collection for both new
installations and existing fixture replacement.
Housing Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Finish Textured Architectural Bronze (marine grade powder coat)
Bronzed Brass
Light Source Integrated LEDs, Driver and Transformer
LEDs High Output Cree®* LEDs tightly binned for color uniformity
Color Temp. (CCT) 3000K (-45/+130) Pure White, 4250K (-250/+250) Cool White
CRI 3000K = 80s,  4250K = High 70s
Optics Radiax™ Optic
Power Usage 29W, .27A, .90pf
Operating
Voltage Range
108-132V AC, 50-60 Hz
Lumen Maintenance Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens 3,000K = 1,131
4,250K = 1,368
Efficacy 3,000K = 39 Lm/W
4,250K = 47 Lm/W
Wiring 8" of usable 200° C 18AWG wire leads
Mounting Acces.
Included
N/A
Optional Mounting
Accessories
15276 – Power Post®
15601 – Surface Mounting Flange, for attachment to junction box
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability
testing.
*Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc.
120V 29W LED aCCEnT
Kelvin 3000K PURE WHITE 4250K COOL WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 100W PAR38
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16204 AZT30
16204 BBR30
16204 AZT42
16204 BBR42
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16205 AZT30
16205 BBR30
16205 AZT42
16205 BBR42
orDEr GuiDE
finisH GuiDE
BBR
16204 (29W 10˚ Spot)
16205 (29W 35˚ Flood)
AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
BBR – Bronzed Brass
4.4"
5.5"
16202-16202AZT, 16202-16205AZT, 16012-16014AZT_Flat.eps
115°
16202-16202AZT, 16202-16205AZT, 16012-16014AZT.eps
AZT
120V LED aCCEssoriEs
LENS/SHIELD ACCESSORIES 120V LED COMPATIBLE FIXTURE ITEM NUMBER
12.5W – 16200, 16201 16065 AMB
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 16066 AMB
12.5W – 16200, 16201 16065 GRN
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 16066 GRN
12.5W – 16200, 16201 16065 FRO
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 16066 FRO
12.5W – 16200, 16201 16060 AZT
16060 BBR
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 16062 AZT
16062 BBR
12.5W – 16200, 16201 16061 AZT
16061 BBR
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 16063 AZT
16063 BBR
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES 120V LED COMPATIBLE FIXTURE ITEM NUMBER
12.5W – 16200, 16201 15601 AZT
15601 BBR
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 15601 AZT
15601 BBR
12.5W – 16200, 16201 15609 AZT
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 15609 AZT
12.5W – 16200, 16201 15276 BK
19.5W & 29W – 16202, 16203, 16204, 16205 15276 BK
360° Cowl
Long Cowl
Shown Installed
Shown Installed
Surface Mounting Flange
4" D
1/2" NPSM thd.
Junction Box Mounting Bracket
2.39"  W
5.56"  H
1/2" NPSM thd.
Power Post
120V LED aCCEssoriEs & pHoTomETriCs
10 LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com 11kICHLEr®
LED Frosted Lens
for a softer/diffused light
LED Green Lens
for a cooler light
LED Amber Lens
for a warmer light
10° SPOT 16200 16202 16204

not included)
Notes U.S. Patent No. D580,084 U.S. Patent No. D580,084 U.S. Patent No. D580,084
15236 TZT 15239 OB
Footcandles/Distance from Fixture Center
15232 (120V) 25W A19 light bulb
kICHLEr®
money saving solutions!
Watch the Video on
Design pro LED in action.
23 kICHLEr®
BALLASTS – HID INcANDEScENT
Name HID ABOVE-GROUND BALLAST HID IN-GROUND BALLAST
Ordering
Guide
Product ID Description Tap ANSI#
15MHS35 AZT Single 35-W MH 120V M130
15MHS70 AZT Single 70-W MH 120V M98
15MHS100 AZT Single 100-W MH 120V M90
15MHS175 AZT Single 175-W MH 120V M57
15MHT35 AZT Twin 35-W MH 120V M130
15MHT70 AZT Twin 70-W MH 120V M98
15MHT100 AZT Twin 100-W MH 120V M90
15MHT175 AZT  Twin 175-W MH 120V M57**
** Complies with EISA 2007
Product ID Description Tap ANSI#
15IGMHS35 AZ Single 35-W MH 120V M130
15IGMHS70 AZ Single 70-W MH 120V M98
15IGMHS100 AZ Single 100-W MH 120V M90
15IGMHS175 AZ Single 175-W MH 120V M57
Housing Stamped steel. Textured Architectural Bronze thermoset powder coat finish.
Top and bottom mounting brackets.
1/2" and 3/4" trade size combination knockouts for conduit entry.
Stainless steel mounting screws and anchors included.